
PIONEERING ADVANCED FIBER OPTIC SENSING TECHNOLOGY

FO-PIDS
Multi  Zone

Sa f e M a x
Fiber Optic Perimeter Intrusion
D e t e c t i o n  sys t e m  ( M u lt i  Z o n e )

MIDFIELD ESTATE, Midstream

networksense.tech

Contact: 083 376 8427

INFO@NETWORKSENSE.TECH

JOHN@NETWORKSENSE.TECH



Technological Features

Compact & Rack-Mountable Design

Designed for efficiency, the system features a 19-inch 4U rack-mountable form factor,

ensuring easy integration into existing infrastructure.

High-Quality Optical Connectivity

Equipped with FC/APC optical connectors, the system provides low-loss, high-reliability connections

for seamless data transmission.

Flexible Zone Configurations

Supporting 2, 4, 8, and up to 16 zones, the system allows for customizable security coverage

to meet varying operational needs.

Scalable with Multiple Device Cascading

The multiple device cascading option enables seamless expansion, ensuring scalability

for larger or more complex installations.

Zone-Wise Dry Contact Outputs

Each zone is equipped with dry contact outputs (NO/NC) for precise alarm triggering and

enhanced security automation.

Reliable TCP/IP Interface

With a TCP/IP interface, the system ensures fast, secure, and remote access, enabling real-time monitoring

and integration with client applications.



Optical Interface ALARM OUTPUT Interface

Connector:

launched power:

Wavelength:

Receive sensitivity:

Output type:

Connector:

Output number:

Alarm Response time:

FC / APC

Connector: RJ45

Bit rate: 10 Mb/s  |  100 Mb/s

+ 3 to + 5.5 (dBm)

1550 nm

-16 (dBm)

Contact closure output

Phoenix terminal

16

< 3 seconds

Alarm relay time:

Specifications & Details

From 1 - 10 seconds
(default is 3 seconds)

Relay contact rating:
1A | 30 V DC

0.5A | 125 V AC

Mean time
between failures:

100 000 hours

Power Requirements

Power supply:

DC power input range:

AC power input range:

Power COnsumption:

AC 220V  |  DC-48V

-36 to -72V DC

176 to 264 V

3W ± 10%

Surge Protection: 4 000 V

ETHERNET COMMUNICATION
Interface (EMU)

Connector: RJ45

Baud rate: 19 200 bps

bits: 8

Stop  bit: 1

parity check: None

Console Interface

Environment

Working temperature:

Relative Humidity:

Storage temperature:

-40°C to 70°C

<95%: no condensation

-40°C to 85°C

Host dimension:
330mm x 178mm

x 482mm



Running

ALARM1  &  ALARM2

Green light indicates the system status.

Real time indication
Zone representation blink indication (Green to Red)

Selected voice / sound alarm

COM (Common Terminal)

NO (Normally Open)

GUI

Shared terminal for alarm connections.

Device Interface: TCP/IP-http web interfaceDevice Interface port: Ethernet port- RJ45 connector

Voice Alarm
Siren sound and voice descriptions for each type of alarm,
configurable in the software.

Alarm Terminals for
Zone #1 to Zone #16

Alert information
updates

Contact closure output interface using a Phoenix terminal.

BLINKING: System running normally. ON/OFF: System running abnormally.

Default State: Open. Alarm Triggered: Closes.

Date of alarm

Log Information Zone Information

OFF: No alarm.ON: Fiber is broken. ON (3 sec): Intrusion or tampering.

Red alarm indicators for Zone #1 & Zone #2.

NC (Normally Closed)

Default State: Closed.

Alarm Triggered: Opens.

No Alarm: NC remains closed, NO remains open.

Power Down / Fiber Break: NC stays open, NO stays closed.

   System requirements

External PC / laptop

Alarm relay time is configurable between 1 to 10 seconds (default: 3 sec).

Alarm INdicators
& Descriptions

Software Specifications
Centralized alarm management system

Indicator Description

Centralised Alarm Management Software can be interfaced with Third Party Command Control Systems

Time of alarm Zone of alarm

Region Map Buzzer LED

RJ45 / Ethernet connectivity

Operating System: Windows 7 and above

RAM: Minimum 4GB

System Type: 64-bit operating system



FIBER OPTIC PERIMETER INTRUSION DETECTION SYSTEM
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- Supports above-ground and underground installation.

- Uses a passive single-mode optical fiber for high-sensitivity monitoring.

- Seamlessly integrates with camera surveillance systems for enhanced security.

- Supports customized zone configurations for flexible security coverage.

- Above-Ground Deployment: Suitable for fences and walls.

- Underground Deployment: Designed for buried installation under soil.

Deployment Type Over ground Underground

Number of Zones
(Per Device)

2    |    4    |    8    |    16

Typical Zone Length

Deployment scenarios

250 m

Fence | Walls Under Soil | Concrete

Depth Depends on height of fence / wall 1.5 feet below soil

Deployment Patterns Parallel lines | Wave Parallel lines | Wave | Dolphin

Events Detected

Climbing fence

Cutting fence

Cutting fiber

Tampering fence / wall

Drilling wall

Digging

Normal walking

Running

Drilling ground

Excavations

Zone Specifications



Optical
Splitter

FOS 001 FOS 002

Specifications 1x2 fused splitter (FOS 001)

Description Specifications

1x4 PLC splitter (FOS 002)

Insertion loss

Uniformity

Reflectance

Band Pass

Connector Type None or FC/APC

<= -50 dB

1310 and 1550 nm +/- 40 nm

Operating
Temperature

-20°C to 55°C

<= 3.7 dB <= 7.40 dB

<= 0.70 dB <= 0.80 dB

Degree of protection

Dimension

IP 65 IP 68

240mm x 190mm x 89mm 385mm x 248mm x120mm

Material ABS engineering Plastic

Fiber Optic Sensor Cable

Fiber Type G.652D (OS2) | Single Mode

Zero Dispersion Wavelength 1300 - 1324 nm

Zero Dispersion Slope ≤0.092 ps / nm².km

Attenuation

At 1310 nm: ≤0.38 dB / km

Chromatic Dispersion

At 1285-1330 nm: ≤3.5 ps / nm.km (min)

Polarisation Mode Dispersion ≤ 0.20 ps / vkm

Cladding Diameter 125 ± 0.7 μm

Coating Diameter Uncoloured: 245 ± 10 μm

Operation / installation /
storage temperature

-30 °C to 70 °C

Mode field Diameter

At 1550 nm: ≤0.25 dB / km

At 1625 nm: ≤0.26 dB / km

At 1550 nm: ≤18 ps / nm.km

At 1625 nm: ≤23 ps / nm.km

At 1310 nm: 9.2 ± 0.4 μm

At 1550 nm: 10.4 ± 0.5 μm



Ordering Information

Part Number Description

FO-IDS-ZONE2 2-Zone Monitoring System

FO-IDS-ZONE4 4-Zone Monitoring System

FO-IDS-ZONE8 8-Zone Monitoring System

FO-IDS-ZONE16 16-Zone Monitoring System

FO-RFM001-JC-IP65 FOS001: Optical Splitter

FO-RFM003-JC-IP65 FOS002: Optical Splitter

UNit of Measurement (UOM): Each
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